
 

 

 

Class 14b - Low Hunter Horse Over Fences  

1st - Midori WF/Lesley Cox 

2nd - High Heels/Marcus Darrell 

3rd - Project Runway/Erin Smith 

4th - In Fashion/Sarah Tomlinson 

5th - Atlantic Dancer/Arden Vickers 

6th - Boom Boom Pow/Hannah Simmons 

 

Low Hunter Horse Over Fences  

1st - Midori WF/Lesley Cox 

2nd - Mr. Bentley/Elizabeth Madeiros 

3rd - In Fashion/Sarah Tomlinson 

4th - Project Runway/Erin Smith 

5th - High Heels/Marcus Darrell 



6th - Johnny Be Good/Hannah Mallon 

 

Adult Hunter Over Fences  

1st - Star Struck/Patrice Swan 

2nd - Emerson/Philip Correia 

3rd - Soft Spoken/Melinda DeCosta 

4th - Sun Kissed/Vicki Steele 

5th - Helsinki Van De Heffinck/Kirista Rabain 

6th - Southern Eclipse/Michael Rodrigues 

 

Adult Hunter Over Fences  

1st - Emerson/Philip Correia 

2nd - Sun Kissed/Vicki Steele 

3rd - Helsinki Van De Heffinck/Kirista Rabain 

4th - Soft Spoken/Melinda DeCosta 

5th - Laredo/Carla Stempel 

6th - Esquire/Nicole Correia 

 



Junior Hunter Horse Over Fences 

1st - Laredo/Kristen Bean 

 

Junior Hunter Horse Over Fences 

1st - Laredo/Kristen Bean 

 

Handy Hunter Over Fences - Horses & Ponies 

1st - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

2nd - Helsinki Van De Heffinck/Kirista Rabain 

3rd - Project Runway/Erin Smith 

4th - Sun Kissed/Vicki Steele 

 

Low Hunter Horse Under Saddle  

1st - Mr. Bentley/Elizabeth Madeiros 

2nd - Midori WF/Melissa Tatem-Samson 

3rd - In Fashion/Sarah Tomlinson 

4th - Atlantic Dancer/Arden Vickers 

5th - Johnny Be Good/Hannah Mallon 



6th - Boom Boom Pow/Hannah Simmons 

 

Adult Hunter Horse Under Saddle  

1st - Soft Spoken/Melinda DeCosta 

2nd - Sun Kissed/Vicki Steele 

3rd - Laredo/Carla Stempel 

4th - Emerson/Philip Correia 

5th - Esquire/Nicole Correia 

6th - Star Struck/Patrice Swan 

 

Junior Hunter Horse Under Saddle  

1st - Laredo/Kristen Bean 

2nd - Deportista/Casey Truran 

3rd - Mind Over Matter/Morgan Smith 

 

2'0" Open Hunter 

1st - Dream Come True/Kayla Bardgett 

2nd - Happy Feet/Robin Stempel 



3rd - Mind Over Matter/Morgan Smith 

4th - Just Pete/Emma Stegmann 

5th - Finomenal A.V./Rebecca Carne 

 

Low Hunter Pony Over Fences 

1st - Spyders Dynasty/Khaleb Tota 

2nd - Southern Surprise/Elizabeth Madeiros 

3rd - Phantom/Lucas Bridges 

 

Low Hunter Pony Over Fences 

1st - Just Pete/Emma Stegmann 

2nd - Dream Come True/Kayla Bardgett 

3rd - Spyders Dynasty/Khaleb Tota 

4th - Southern Surprise/Elizabeth Madeiros 

5th - Phantom/Lucas Bridges 

 

Open Limit Equitation Over Fences 

1st - Rebecca Carne/Finomenal AV 



2nd - Bevis Tetlow/Helsinki Van De Heffinck 

 

Hunter Pony Over Fences  

1st - Golden Sun/Clare Tomlinson 

2nd - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

3rd - Cloudy Hill/Christian Truran 

4th - Rum N Ginger/Candyce Martins 

5th - Happy Feet/Samantha Stempel 

6th - The Guardian/Casey Truran 

 

Hunter Pony Over Fences  

1st - The Guardian/Casey Truran 

2nd - Golden Sun/Clare Tomlinson 

3rd - Happy Feet/Samantha Stempel 

4th - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

5th - Rum N Ginger/Candyce Martins 

6th - Cloudy Hill/Christian Truran 

 



Open Limit Equitation 

1st - Tiffany Richardson/Mind Over Matter 

2nd - Rebecca Carne/Finomenal AV 

3rd - Bevis Tetlow/Helsinki Van De Heffinck 

 

Low Hunter Pony Under Saddle 

1st - Phantom/Arden Vickers 

2nd - Just Pete/Emma Stegmann 

3rd - Dream Come True/Kayla Bardgett 

4th - Southern Surprise/Elizabeth Madeiros 

5th - Spyders Dynasty/Khaleb Tota 

 

Hunter Pony Under Saddle  

1st - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

2nd - Cloudy Hill/Christian Truran 

3rd - Happy Feet/Samantha Stempel 

4th - Golden Sun/Clare Tomlinson 

5th - The Guardian/Casey Truran 



6th - Rum N Ginger/Candyce Martins 

 

Open Hunter Under Saddle 

1st - Just Pete/Emma Stegmann 

2nd - What A Deal/Abby Bardgett 

3rd - Golden Sun/Clare Tomlinson 

4th - Dream Come True/Kayla Bardgett 

5th - Itza Miracle/Liam Zuill 

6th - Happy Feet/Robin Stempel 

 

Riding Pony Under Saddle  

1st - The Guardian/Casey Truran 

2nd - Just Pete/Emma Stegmann 

3rd - Phantom/Arden Vickers 

4th - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

5th - Cloudy Hill/Christian Truran 

6th - southern Surprise/Elizabeth Madeiros 

 


